
Farms With Sales 
of $2,500 and 
Over 

New York, 10101 _______ _ 

Chautauqua ____________ _ 
Erie ___________________ _ 
lewis _________________ _ 
Ontario ________________ _ 
A1I01her _______________ _ 

Farms With Sales 
of $2,500 and 
Over 

New York, totoL ______ _ 

Albany ________________ _ 
Allegany _______________ _ 
(0"orou9u5 ____________ _ 
Cayuga ________________ _ 
Chautauqua ____________ _ 
Chenango ______________ _ 
Columbia ______________ _ 
Cortland _______________ _ 
Delaware ______________ _ 
Dutchess ______________ _ 

Erie ___________________ _ 
Essex _________________ _ 
Genesee _______________ _ 
Herkimer ______________ _ 
Jefferson ______________ _ 
lewis _________________ _ 
Livingston ______________ _ 
Madison _______________ _ 
Monroe ________________ _ 
Montgomery ___________ _ 

Niagara _______________ _ 
Oneida ________________ _ 
Onondaga ______________ _ 
Ontario ________________ _ 
Orange ________________ _ 
Orleons ________________ _ 
Oswego _______________ _ 
Otsego ________________ _ 
Rensselaer _____________ _ 
Rockland ______________ _ 

St. lawrence ___________ _ 
Schenectady ____________ _ 
Schoharie ______________ _ 
Seneca ________________ _ 
Steuben _______________ _ 
Tioga _________________ _ 
Tompkins ______________ _ 
Ulsler _________________ _ 
Washington ____________ _ 
Wayne ________________ _ 
Yates _________________ _ 
All Olher _______________ _ 

Mink and Iheir pells 

Forms 

40 

6 
3 
9 
5 

17 

Inventory of colonies of bees 

Forms 

246 

5 
5 
8 

10 
9 
3 
3 
6 
6 
3 

7 
5 
4 

10 
7 
3 
7 
8 
5 
6 

6 
6 
4 
7 
6 
5 
8 
9 
4 
3 

5 
4 
3 
4 
4 
7 
3 
7 
3 

12 
4 

12 

Table 3. Mink: 1974 

Inventory 

female mink used for breeding 

Number Forms Number 

84 926 38 28 299 

11 534 6 2 383 
4950 3 1 550 
2074 9 933 

48 050 5 18 700 
18 318 15 4 733 

Table 4, Colonies of Bees: 1974 

Soles 

Colonies of bees 

Soles 
Number Forms Number ($1,000) 

51 096 6 343 7 

303 - - -
1 770 - - -

47 - - -
4 341 - - -

507 - - -
8 - - -

11 - - -
67 - - -
31 - - -

330 - - -

125 - - -
331 - - -

2 057 - - -
726 - - -

4465 - - -
1 093 - - -

786 - - -
1 180 - - -

621 - - -
2 505 - - -
2673 - - -
1 460 1 (D) (D) 

735 - - -
3 158 - - -

170 1 (D) (D) 
686 - - -
296 - - -

51 - - -
46 - - -
17 1 (D) (0) 

765 - - -
1 418 - - -
2 537 1 (0) (D) 
1 439 - - -

64 - - -
2 214 1 (D) (D) 

36 - - -
1 618 1 (D) (0) 
2 542 - - -
2 863 - - -

643 - - -
4 361 - - -

Sales of mink and their pelts 

Soles 
Forms Number ($1,000) 

43 108 912 2 031 

7 8 301 164 
3 5400 112 
9 5 978 101 
5 70900 1 324 

19 18 333 331 

Pounds of honey 

Soles 
Forms Number ($1,000) 

188 2 927 230 1 456 

5 18 890 10 
5 85980 42 
5 1 960 1 
7 201 901 106 
6 13461 9 
1 (D) (D) 

1 (0) (0) 
5 3 136 2 
2 (0) (D) 

3 9 715 6 

4 11 992 9 
4 8470 5 
3 304 197 137 
9 35476 19 
7 313 160 121 
2 (0) (D) 
7 42 264 18 
6 22 826 15 
4 29 757 20 
2 (0) (D) 

4 130 732 60 
5 72 491 39 
3 43700 30 
5 218 695 109 
5 7 080 5 
4 33 565 13 
6 16606 8 
6 2 254 1 
3 1 987 1 
2 (D) (D) 

5 35 310 20 
4 63 882 34 
2 (D) (D) 
3 112490 52 
2 (D) (D) 
7 105 573 51 
2 (D) (D) 
6 124 653 66 
2 (D) (D) 

10 148 215 51 
3 50600 40 

11 150 254 70 

Table s. Angora Goats: 1974, not shown for New York 

Farms With Sales 
of $2,500 and 
Over 

New York, 10101 _______ _ 

Chaulauqua ____________ _ 
Monlgomery ___________ _ 
Oneida ________________ _ 
All Olher _______________ _ 

Inventory of milk goats 

Forms 

61 

4 
8 
3 

46 

Number 

445 

8 
62 
6 

369 

Table 6. Milk Goats: 

Milk gOOls 

Forms Number 

27 251 

2 (D) 
2 (D) 
3 6 

20 230 

1974 Census of Agriculture-County Misc Data 

1974 

Soles 

Soles 
($1,000) 

13 

(D) 
(D) 
(Z) 
10 

Goats milk 

Sales 
Forms Gallons fA,"'- ($1,000) 

~ 

21 37 652 'CI' 51 

2 22 ~ 2 
5 8 850 13 " - - r-" ...... 

Y -
14 28 780 36 
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